
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

PRODUCT DATA

m|devices 
27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood
NSW 2163 Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800  F + 61(0)2 8718 2801

info@mdevices.com.au 
mdevices.com.au

Hydrophilic Coated 
Nelaton Catheters

UR043002 25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Paediatric
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female

Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female

Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male

Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male
Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male

30cm
18cm
18cm
18cm
18cm

18cm
18cm

40cm
40cm
40cm
40cm
40cm
40cm

10Fr
8Fr

10Fr
12Fr
14Fr

18Fr
16Fr

8Fr
10Fr
12Fr
14Fr
16Fr
18Fr

Black
25Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Paediatric 30cm 8Fr Light Blue

Light Blue
Black
White
Green
Orange
Red
Light Blue
Black
White
Green
Orange
Red

UR044000
UR044001
UR044002
UR044003
UR044004
UR044005
UR045000
UR045001
UR045002
UR045003
UR045004
UR045005

UR043001

Our Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheters are made from non-toxic DEHP free and PVC. Their smooth water soluble 
polymer coating combined with heat polished distal tip supports a smooth insertion  without the need of lubricants.

•  Thermo-sensitive PVC
•  Heat polished eyelets
•  Smooth round tip

•  Colour coded connectors
•  Available for Paediatric, Female and Male patients

•   Latex free 
•   DEHP free

•  Materials:  PVC
•  Shelf life:  3 Years
•  ARTG Number:  210992 

RE-ORDER CARTON/QTYDESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOURLENGTH


