

Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheters

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

Our Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheters are made from non-toxic DEHP free and PVC. Their smooth water soluble polymer coating combined with heat polished distal tip supports a smooth insertion without the need of lubricants.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Thermo-sensitive PVC
- Heat polished eyelets
- Smooth round tip

- Colour coded connectors
- Available for Paediatric, Female and Male patients

PRODUCT DATA

• Latex free

DEHP free

Materials: PVCShelf life: 3 Years

• ARTG Number: 210992

RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	GAUGE	COLOUR	CARTON/QTY
UR043001	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Paediatric	30cm	8Fr	Light Blue	25
UR043002	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Paediatric	30cm	10Fr	Black	25
UR044000	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female	18cm	8Fr	Light Blue	25
UR044001	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female	18cm	10Fr	Black	25
UR044002	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female	18cm	12Fr	White	25
UR044003	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female	18cm	14Fr	Green	25
UR044004	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female	18cm	16Fr	Orange	25
UR044005	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Female	18cm	18Fr	Red	25
UR045000	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male	40cm	8Fr	Light Blue	25
UR045001	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male	40cm	10Fr	Black	25
UR045002	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male	40cm	12Fr	White	25
UR045003	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male	40cm	14Fr	Green	25
UR045004	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male	40cm	16Fr	Orange	25
UR045005	Hydrophilic Coated Nelaton Catheter Male	40cm	18Fr	Red	25

